
I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25

  Carrera: PROMESAS

7 0:04:28TOLMOS RUBIO, HUGOPROM GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT1

12 0:04:28OLAYA PARDO, ALEJANDROPROM ILICITANA, UC2

22 0:04:28RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN, DANIELPROM LA FORCA, PC3

18 0:04:28LOPEZ GARCIA, KENDALLFPRO LA FORCA, PC4

49 0:04:28AZA GARCIA, AARONPROM CREVILLENT, CC5

1 0:04:28GARCIA ORTEGA, TALOSPROM GUTI VINALESA, CC6

26 0:04:28SEVA BONILLA, MARTAFPRO SAN VICENTE, CC7

32 0:04:28REILLO CARRA, DUNAFPRO GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT8

2 0:04:28VERDU BALLESTER, HELENAFPRO LA VILA JOIOSA, CC9

30 0:04:28PEREZ SANTA RITA, CESCPROM GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT10

6 0:04:28SERRANO DONAT, NOAFPRO BIG BIKES CARLET, CD11

3 0:04:28PASCUAL GALIANA, MARTINPROM LA VILA JOIOSA, CC12

21 0:04:28PRATS CLIMENT, MARCPROM LA FORCA, PC13

19 0:04:28GOMEZ BIOT, ENZO PROM LA FORCA, PC14

10 0:04:28WALS CERDA, LUNAFPRO BIG BIKES CARLET, CD15

15 0:04:28JUNG LEON, DERIK DANIEL PROM MONTGO DENIA, UC16

33 0:04:28LAZARO PARDO, RAULPROM SAX, CC17

37 0:04:28FERRER VALERO, BERNATPROM BIG BIKES CARLET, CD18

40 0:04:28PENADES AUÑON, ALANAFPRO **RADICAL BIKE ONTINYENT, CC19

34 0:04:28VALLES GARCIA, RUTHFPRO ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO20

39 0:04:28PALAO SANCHEZ, ANABELFPRO ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA21

17 0:04:28ROIG RUIZ, JAVIERPROM BIG BIKES CARLET, CD22

14 0:04:28ROMERO GROMAZ , ARYAFPRO IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC23

5 0:04:28PINA MUNERA, NOELPROM IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 24

57 0:04:28MARTINEZ ORTIN, PABLOPROM ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA25

16 0:04:28BERNAD DE LA TORRE, JULIAFPRO IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC26

62 0:04:28GOMEZ GANDIA, BIELPROM LA VALLDIGNA, CC27

11 0:04:28OLAYA PARDO , RODRIGO PROM ILICITANA, UC28

23 0:04:28GILABERT MARTOS, JOELPROM LA FORCA, PC29

41 0:04:28CHENOLL FABRA, ANAFPRO **BIG BIKES CARLET, CD30

8 0:04:28PINA GUILL, SABELAFPRO IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 31

52 0:04:28SERRANO VILANOVA, VICENTPROM GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT32

61 0:04:28GARCIA SEMPERE , EVA FPRO ILICITANA, UC33

13 ------GARCIA-RETAMERO SANCHEZ , MARIA FPRO ILICITANA, UCDNF

44 ------VILLANUEVA DIAGO, ALEIXPROM VALL D´UXO, UCDNF

36 ------SANFRANCISCO PACHECO, VICTORIAFPRO IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 DNF

59 ------TAPIAS PALOMARES, VERAFPRO LA FORCA, PCDNF

56 ------DE.DIOS UTIEL, AINHOAFPRO IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 DNF

4 ------JUANALS FLORES, DANIELPROM LA VILA JOIOSA, CCDNF

Comité Árbitros Ciclismo CV



I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Promesa Femenino

18 0:04:28LOPEZ GARCIA, KENDALLFPRO LA FORCA, PC1

26 0:04:28SEVA BONILLA, MARTAFPRO SAN VICENTE, CC2

32 0:04:28REILLO CARRA, DUNAFPRO GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT3

2 0:04:28VERDU BALLESTER, HELENAFPRO LA VILA JOIOSA, CC4

6 0:04:28SERRANO DONAT, NOAFPRO BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

10 0:04:28WALS CERDA, LUNAFPRO BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

40 0:04:28PENADES AUÑON, ALANAFPRO **RADICAL BIKE ONTINYENT, CC7

34 0:04:28VALLES GARCIA, RUTHFPRO ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO8

39 0:04:28PALAO SANCHEZ, ANABELFPRO ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA9

14 0:04:28ROMERO GROMAZ , ARYAFPRO IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC10

16 0:04:28BERNAD DE LA TORRE, JULIAFPRO IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC11

41 0:04:28CHENOLL FABRA, ANAFPRO **BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

8 0:04:28PINA GUILL, SABELAFPRO IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 13

61 0:04:28GARCIA SEMPERE , EVA FPRO ILICITANA, UC14

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Promesa Masculino

7 0:04:28TOLMOS RUBIO, HUGOPROM GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT1

12 0:04:28OLAYA PARDO, ALEJANDROPROM ILICITANA, UC2

22 0:04:28RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN, DANIELPROM LA FORCA, PC3

49 0:04:28AZA GARCIA, AARONPROM CREVILLENT, CC4

1 0:04:28GARCIA ORTEGA, TALOSPROM GUTI VINALESA, CC5

30 0:04:28PEREZ SANTA RITA, CESCPROM GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT6

3 0:04:28PASCUAL GALIANA, MARTINPROM LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

21 0:04:28PRATS CLIMENT, MARCPROM LA FORCA, PC8

19 0:04:28GOMEZ BIOT, ENZO PROM LA FORCA, PC9

15 0:04:28JUNG LEON, DERIK DANIEL PROM MONTGO DENIA, UC10

33 0:04:28LAZARO PARDO, RAULPROM SAX, CC11

37 0:04:28FERRER VALERO, BERNATPROM BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

17 0:04:28ROIG RUIZ, JAVIERPROM BIG BIKES CARLET, CD13

5 0:04:28PINA MUNERA, NOELPROM IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 14

57 0:04:28MARTINEZ ORTIN, PABLOPROM ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA15

62 0:04:28GOMEZ GANDIA, BIELPROM LA VALLDIGNA, CC16

11 0:04:28OLAYA PARDO , RODRIGO PROM ILICITANA, UC17

23 0:04:28GILABERT MARTOS, JOELPROM LA FORCA, PC18

52 0:04:28SERRANO VILANOVA, VICENTPROM GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT19

  Carrera: PRINCIPIANTES

85 0:08:31BENEYTO VAÑO, ARNAUPRINC LA FORCA, PC1

67 0:08:31OLAYA CARRILLO, GAELPRINC ILICITANA, UC2

79 0:08:31GARCIA VANACLOCHA, BERNATPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD3

223 0:08:31VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPRINC LA VILA JOIOSA, CC4

65 0:08:31WALS CERDA, MARCELOPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

93 0:08:31MARTINEZ MOMPO, PAUPRINC CREVILLENT, CC6

71 0:08:31CHENOLL FABRA, DAVIDPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD7

69 0:08:31GARCIA-RETAMERO SANCHEZ , ADRIAN PRINC ILICITANA, UC8

81 0:08:31PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, LUCASPRINC PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 9
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I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25
86 0:08:31LOPEZ BONETE, IZANPRINC LA FORCA, PC10

140 0:08:31PEREZ COTTERILL, DYLANPRINC BENISSA, CC11

82 0:08:31RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, TEOPRINC CONTESTANO, CC12

74 0:08:31RUIZ ARNAU, LLORENCPRINC IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC13

100 0:08:31VALLES GARCIA, EDUARDPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO14

61 0:08:31BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRIN LA VILA JOIOSA, CC15

84 0:08:31SANCHEZ PEREZ, MATEOPRINC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING16

70 0:08:31DE.GRACIA FAVARO, LUCAPRINC ILICITANA, UC17

185 0:08:31PELLICER TRULLENQUE, BERNATPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD18

92 0:08:31CHINCHILLA PEREZ, MARCOSPRINC ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA19

83 0:08:31VERDEJO GOMEZ, JOSEPRINC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING20

90 0:08:31SEVA BONILLA, JORGEPRINC SAN VICENTE, CC21

91 0:08:31MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRIN SAX, CC22

66 0:08:31AZNAR PICAZO, RAUL PRINC ILICITANA, UC23

68 0:08:31MOLTO DJELLOUL, NUSAFPRIN ILICITANA, UC24

75 0:08:31ARMENTA ESCALES, ALEIXPRINC BERNIA- XALO, CC25

133 0:08:31CHENOLL BUADES, BIELPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO26

156 0:08:31VAN.DEN.BOSCH, PHILLPRINC **PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC27

224 0:08:31MIRO PASTOR, MARCPRINC RAFA VALLS, CC28

134 0:08:31SANTOS NAVARRO, LUDWINGPRINC IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 29

132 0:08:31TATAY GALLARDO, GONZALOPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO30

96 0:08:31PEREZ SANTA RITA, NURIAFPRIN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT31

72 0:08:31MONTEAGUDO GIMENEZ, ALEXPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD32

184 0:08:31MARTINEZ ORTIN, FRANCISCOPRINC ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA33

78 0:08:31BERNAD DE LA TORRE, JONPRINC IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC34

63 0:08:31GARAÑANA CANO, JAUMEPRINC GUTI VINALESA, CC35

117 0:08:31GOMIS SANCHIS, VICTORPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO36

174 0:08:31PONS PORCAR, FERRANPRINC IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC37

87 0:08:31SOLER MARTIN, MARTIPRINC LA FORCA, PC38

181 ------DE.DIOS UTIEL, IZANPRINC IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 DNF

88 ------OLTRA ALBERT, ALVAROPRINC LA FORCA, PCDNF

135 ------SANFRANCISCO PACHECO, VALENTINAFPRIN IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 DNF
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I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Principiante Femenino

61 0:08:31BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRIN LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

91 0:08:31MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRIN SAX, CC2

68 0:08:31MOLTO DJELLOUL, NUSAFPRIN ILICITANA, UC3

96 0:08:31PEREZ SANTA RITA, NURIAFPRIN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT4

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Principiante Masculino

85 0:08:31BENEYTO VAÑO, ARNAUPRINC LA FORCA, PC1

67 0:08:31OLAYA CARRILLO, GAELPRINC ILICITANA, UC2

79 0:08:31GARCIA VANACLOCHA, BERNATPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD3

223 0:08:31VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPRINC LA VILA JOIOSA, CC4

65 0:08:31WALS CERDA, MARCELOPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

93 0:08:31MARTINEZ MOMPO, PAUPRINC CREVILLENT, CC6

71 0:08:31CHENOLL FABRA, DAVIDPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD7

69 0:08:31GARCIA-RETAMERO SANCHEZ , ADRIAN PRINC ILICITANA, UC8

81 0:08:31PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, LUCASPRINC PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 9

86 0:08:31LOPEZ BONETE, IZANPRINC LA FORCA, PC10

140 0:08:31PEREZ COTTERILL, DYLANPRINC BENISSA, CC11

82 0:08:31RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, TEOPRINC CONTESTANO, CC12

74 0:08:31RUIZ ARNAU, LLORENCPRINC IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC13

100 0:08:31VALLES GARCIA, EDUARDPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO14

84 0:08:31SANCHEZ PEREZ, MATEOPRINC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING15

70 0:08:31DE.GRACIA FAVARO, LUCAPRINC ILICITANA, UC16

185 0:08:31PELLICER TRULLENQUE, BERNATPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD17

92 0:08:31CHINCHILLA PEREZ, MARCOSPRINC ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA18

83 0:08:31VERDEJO GOMEZ, JOSEPRINC VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING19

90 0:08:31SEVA BONILLA, JORGEPRINC SAN VICENTE, CC20

66 0:08:31AZNAR PICAZO, RAUL PRINC ILICITANA, UC21

75 0:08:31ARMENTA ESCALES, ALEIXPRINC BERNIA- XALO, CC22

133 0:08:31CHENOLL BUADES, BIELPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO23

156 0:08:31VAN.DEN.BOSCH, PHILLPRINC **PERE JOAN CARAGOL ALTEA CC24

224 0:08:31MIRO PASTOR, MARCPRINC RAFA VALLS, CC25

134 0:08:31SANTOS NAVARRO, LUDWINGPRINC IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 26

132 0:08:31TATAY GALLARDO, GONZALOPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO27

72 0:08:31MONTEAGUDO GIMENEZ, ALEXPRINC BIG BIKES CARLET, CD28

184 0:08:31MARTINEZ ORTIN, FRANCISCOPRINC ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA29

78 0:08:31BERNAD DE LA TORRE, JONPRINC IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC30

63 0:08:31GARAÑANA CANO, JAUMEPRINC GUTI VINALESA, CC31

117 0:08:31GOMIS SANCHIS, VICTORPRINC ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO32

174 0:08:31PONS PORCAR, FERRANPRINC IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC33

87 0:08:31SOLER MARTIN, MARTIPRINC LA FORCA, PC34

  Carrera: ALEVIN

2 0:07:41SERRANO DONAT, IZANALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD1

10 0:07:51LOPEZ CHICLANO, BRUNOALEVI SAX, CC2

32 0:07:51MARTI FRANCES , LUCAS ALEVI RAFA VALLS, CC3

30 0:08:03FORNELI OLIVARES, HECTORALEVI IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 4
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I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25
49 0:08:03CORTES COVES, IVANALEVI CREVILLENT, CC5

43 0:08:10ROMERO GROMAZ, NOAHALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC6

8 0:08:10RUIZ ARNAU, ELIAFALEV IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC7

3 0:08:15APARICIO RESA, IANALEVI ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO8

5 0:08:26PINA MUNERA, AIMARALEVI IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 9

1 0:08:26MORENO SERRANO, ALEXALEVI RAFA VALLS, CC10

4 0:08:26BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD11

21 0:08:39FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARCALEVI AITANA, CC12

7 0:08:39SANCHO GARCIA, PAUALEVI VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING13

51 0:08:39SANCHEZ COSTA, DANIALEVI TRIASPORT, CE14

36 0:08:52FRANCISCO MIRAGANY, JOANALEVI IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 15

47 0:08:52PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, HUGOALEVI PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 16

13 0:08:58IBORRA BERNABE, AIMARALEVI SAX, CC17

52 0:08:58VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIAFALEV AITANA, CC18

6 0:08:58FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICALEVI ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO19

39 0:08:58SOLER MATAIX, BORJAALEVI RAFA VALLS, CC20

16 0:08:58PASCUAL DOMINGO, ALMAFALEV GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT21

33 0:08:58CALLAU MARTINEZ, YLENIA FALEV VALL D´UXO, UC22

40 0:08:58ESTEBAN VALERO, SERGIALEVI TRIASPORT, CE23

23 0:08:58LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOALEVI ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER24

15 0:08:58GALINDO CARDENAL, ELIAFALEV AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC25

38 0:08:58MARTINEZ GOMEZ, LEONALEVI ILICITANA, UC26

64 0:09:20AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOALEVI CREVILLENT, CC27

24 0:09:23DE.LA.POZA LORENTE, INESFALEV BIG BIKES CARLET, CD28

65 0:09:23CANET BENAVENT, QUIMALEVI LA FORCA, PC29

29 0:09:31CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFALEV AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC30

19 0:09:39POPESCU, TUDOR MIHIALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD31

69 0:09:51BRINES BOSCH, ERIKALEVI **LA VALLDIGNA, CC32

27 0:09:51FERRER VALERO, ANDREUALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD33

25 0:10:04PINA GUILL, JUAN ANTONIOALEVI IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 34

73 0:10:04RUIZ MARTINEZ, SOFIAFALEV MOLINENSE C.C.35

54 0:10:04ROBERTO SUAY, ALBAFALEV PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR, CC36

31 0:10:04MORALES ANTON, AITANAFALEV AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC37

20 0:10:04MICO PEREZ, VERAFALEV LA FORCA, PC38

48 0:10:04NAVARRO TAMARIT, SANTIAGOALEVI VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING39

28 0:10:04DIAZ IDROBO, EMMANUELALEVI JAVEA, CC40

70 0:10:04CUESTA REYES, IRENEFALEV IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC41

62 0:10:04PONS PORCAR, JOAN ALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC42

42 0:10:04AGUADO FONTANA, AITANAFALEV PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR, CC43

71 0:10:04GARCIA DE LOS ANGELES JURADO , JOALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC44

11 ------ABAD ORTEGA, NICOALEVI RAFA VALLS, CCDNF

17 ------SANTONJA MOYA, ALEXALEVI BMX ALCOY, CCDNF

74 ------ESTEVE FLOR, AROAFALEV SAX, CCDNF

44 ------BYTRAP MOLLA, ELIOTALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRICDNF

66 ------DOMENECH RICO, XAVIER ALEVI AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CCDNF

72 ------FERRA KROESE, VICENTEALEVI BENISSA, CCDNF

22 ------MOMPO IVORRA, JOSE LUISALEVI RAFA VALLS, CCDNF

63 ------SANCHEZ SERRANO, ERICALEVI RAFA VALLS, CCDNF
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I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Alevin Femenino

8 0:08:10RUIZ ARNAU, ELIAFALEV IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC1

52 0:08:58VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIAFALEV AITANA, CC2

16 0:08:58PASCUAL DOMINGO, ALMAFALEV GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT3

33 0:08:58CALLAU MARTINEZ, YLENIA FALEV VALL D´UXO, UC4

15 0:08:58GALINDO CARDENAL, ELIAFALEV AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC5

24 0:09:23DE.LA.POZA LORENTE, INESFALEV BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

29 0:09:31CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFALEV AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

73 0:10:04RUIZ MARTINEZ, SOFIAFALEV MOLINENSE C.C.8

54 0:10:04ROBERTO SUAY, ALBAFALEV PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR, CC9

31 0:10:04MORALES ANTON, AITANAFALEV AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC10

20 0:10:04MICO PEREZ, VERAFALEV LA FORCA, PC11

70 0:10:04CUESTA REYES, IRENEFALEV IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC12

42 0:10:04AGUADO FONTANA, AITANAFALEV PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR, CC13

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Alevin Masculino

2 0:07:41SERRANO DONAT, IZANALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD1

10 0:07:51LOPEZ CHICLANO, BRUNOALEVI SAX, CC2

32 0:07:51MARTI FRANCES , LUCAS ALEVI RAFA VALLS, CC3

30 0:08:03FORNELI OLIVARES, HECTORALEVI IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 4

49 0:08:03CORTES COVES, IVANALEVI CREVILLENT, CC5

43 0:08:10ROMERO GROMAZ, NOAHALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC6

3 0:08:15APARICIO RESA, IANALEVI ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO7

5 0:08:26PINA MUNERA, AIMARALEVI IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 8

1 0:08:26MORENO SERRANO, ALEXALEVI RAFA VALLS, CC9

4 0:08:26BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD10

21 0:08:39FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARCALEVI AITANA, CC11

7 0:08:39SANCHO GARCIA, PAUALEVI VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING12

51 0:08:39SANCHEZ COSTA, DANIALEVI TRIASPORT, CE13

36 0:08:52FRANCISCO MIRAGANY, JOANALEVI IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 14

47 0:08:52PAREJO RODRIGUEZ, HUGOALEVI PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 15

13 0:08:58IBORRA BERNABE, AIMARALEVI SAX, CC16

6 0:08:58FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICALEVI ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO17

39 0:08:58SOLER MATAIX, BORJAALEVI RAFA VALLS, CC18

40 0:08:58ESTEBAN VALERO, SERGIALEVI TRIASPORT, CE19

23 0:08:58LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOALEVI ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER20

38 0:08:58MARTINEZ GOMEZ, LEONALEVI ILICITANA, UC21

64 0:09:20AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOALEVI CREVILLENT, CC22

65 0:09:23CANET BENAVENT, QUIMALEVI LA FORCA, PC23

19 0:09:39POPESCU, TUDOR MIHIALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD24

69 0:09:51BRINES BOSCH, ERIKALEVI **LA VALLDIGNA, CC25

27 0:09:51FERRER VALERO, ANDREUALEVI BIG BIKES CARLET, CD26

25 0:10:04PINA GUILL, JUAN ANTONIOALEVI IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 27

48 0:10:04NAVARRO TAMARIT, SANTIAGOALEVI VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING28

28 0:10:04DIAZ IDROBO, EMMANUELALEVI JAVEA, CC29

62 0:10:04PONS PORCAR, JOAN ALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC30

71 0:10:04GARCIA DE LOS ANGELES JURADO , JOALEVI IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC31
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I CX ESCOLES  ALCOI CIUTAT DEL NADAL 29-11-25

  Carrera: INFANTIL

101 0:13:59DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER INFAN ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER1

108 0:15:00TUHTIJEVS, NIKOLASINFAN ALMORADI, CC2

178 0:15:00CHENOLL BUADES, BERNATINFAN ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO3

190 0:15:01RUBIO SANCHEZ, RAULINFAN PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 4

129 0:15:03RUIZ SEBASTIA, LEO INFAN IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC5

117 0:15:10LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, MATIASINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING6

105 0:15:15CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOINFAN ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER7

268 0:15:26LOPEZ MOLINA, MARCOSINFAN TODO BICI TORRIJOS8

107 0:15:26CORTES COVES, ADRIANINFAN CREVILLENT, CC9

134 0:15:26MUÑOZ CHINCHILLA, MANUELINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA10

115 0:15:30VANACLOIG LACRUZ, PEDRO INFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING11

103 0:15:30HEREDIA MORENO, ADRIELINFAN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT12

130 0:15:30HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERINFAN ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER13

135 0:15:42ARQUES PEREZ, ALEJANDROINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA14

109 0:15:42HERRERO PARRA, PABLOINFAN VILA-REAL, CC15

123 0:15:50GARCIA GIMENEZ, ILIASINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING16

177 0:15:56SANCHEZ COSTA, ALEXINFAN TRIASPORT, CE17

144 0:15:56MARTINEZ MOMPO, MARIOINFAN CREVILLENT, CC18

121 0:15:56VANACLOIG LACRUZ, JUAN INFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING19

127 0:16:12BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING20

125 0:16:25PASCUAL DOMINGO, MARCINFAN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT21

102 0:16:13BOSCH SEBASTIAN, IZANINFAN BIG BIKES CARLET, CD22

104 0:16:30GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFINFA GUTI VINALESA, CC23

173 0:17:01FERNANDEZ RIVAS, LUCASINFAN JAVEA, CC24

124 0:17:15COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFINFA AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC25

195 0:17:15PALAO SANCHEZ, JORGEINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA26

133 0:17:25MALAVIA TURJANICA, MAREKINFAN IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 27

113 0:18:25MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NAIAFINFA BIG BIKES CARLET, CD28

116 0:18:25MARRAHI GONZALEZ, PEREINFAN LA FORCA, PC29

138 0:18:25MORALES ANTON, VEGAFINFA AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC30

141 0:18:25GERICO SANTA RITA, PAUINFAN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT31

142 0:18:50GARCIA VANACLOCHA, NICOLASINFAN BIG BIKES CARLET, CD32

114 0:18:50SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCASINFAN AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC33

136 0:19:00VERCHER ALBEROLA, CRISTIANINFAN LA VALLDIGNA, CC34

131 0:19:01MARTINEZ POVEDA, IKERINFAN ALDAYA, PC35

149 0:19:05SALA HERNANDEZ, VERAFINFA AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC36

150 0:19:05PEREZ PEREZ, CHRISTIANINFAN LA FORCA, PC37

209 0:19:05CUESTA REYES, DARIOINFAN IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC38

106 0:20:20SALA ABAD, VICENTE INFAN NOVELDA, UC39

174 0:20:20GARCIA VAL, ANGELINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA40

181 0:20:20VELEZ MOLINA, RIBERY MARTININFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA41

189 0:20:21COLLADO SOLER, MARC INFAN BERNIA- XALO, CC42

179 0:20:25NAVARRO HERNANDEZ, SARAFINFA MOLINENSE C.C.43

145 0:20:56MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFINFA BERNIA- XALO, CC44

119 0:20:56CALATAYUD DIEZ, HUGOINFAN LA FORCA, PC45

163 0:20:56CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFINFA IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC46

147 0:20:56TORRES ALBERT, LEOINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING47

300 0:20:56LOZANO SALES, MARIA DEL MARFINFA MOLINENSE C.C.48

193 0:20:56OREA MORA, PABLOINFAN PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR, CC49

192 0:20:56ESTEVE FLOR, ORIOLINFAN SAX, CC50
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194 0:20:56CARRILLO MARTINEZ, EMMAFINFA LA FORCA, PC51

140 0:20:56PADILLA PERALES, ABRILFINFA LA FORCA, PC52

164 0:20:56BRIET RODRIGUEZ, ARITZINFAN RAFA VALLS, CC53

146 ------LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FINFA BERNIA- XALO, CCDNF

182 ------SARRIO FERRERO, BRUNOINFAN IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL DNF

180 ------SCHUKKING, JOHNINFAN BENISSA, CCDNF

143 ------MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOINFAN SAX, CCDNF

267 ------GONZALEZ MONTES, DIEGO INFAN VERTIZE ACADEMYDNF

132 ------ANSKAITIS, MARIUSINFAN BERNIA- XALO, CCDNF

171 ------OLAYA PARDO , NAZARETHFINFA ILICITANA, UCDNF

118 ------RAMOS CASTAÑO, MANUELINFAN GUTI VINALESA, CCDNF
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Infantil Femenino

104 0:16:30GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFINFA GUTI VINALESA, CC1

124 0:17:15COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFINFA AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC2

113 0:18:25MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NAIAFINFA BIG BIKES CARLET, CD3

138 0:18:25MORALES ANTON, VEGAFINFA AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC4

149 0:19:05SALA HERNANDEZ, VERAFINFA AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC5

179 0:20:25NAVARRO HERNANDEZ, SARAFINFA MOLINENSE C.C.6

145 0:20:56MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFINFA BERNIA- XALO, CC7

163 0:20:56CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFINFA IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC8

300 0:20:56LOZANO SALES, MARIA DEL MARFINFA MOLINENSE C.C.9

194 0:20:56CARRILLO MARTINEZ, EMMAFINFA LA FORCA, PC10

140 0:20:56PADILLA PERALES, ABRILFINFA LA FORCA, PC11

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Infantil Masculino

101 0:13:59DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER INFAN ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER1

108 0:15:00TUHTIJEVS, NIKOLASINFAN ALMORADI, CC2

178 0:15:00CHENOLL BUADES, BERNATINFAN ESCOLA  CICLISTA PINEDO3

190 0:15:01RUBIO SANCHEZ, RAULINFAN PEÑA CICLISTA EL CACHO 4

129 0:15:03RUIZ SEBASTIA, LEO INFAN IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC5

117 0:15:10LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, MATIASINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING6

105 0:15:15CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOINFAN ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER7

268 0:15:26LOPEZ MOLINA, MARCOSINFAN TODO BICI TORRIJOS8

107 0:15:26CORTES COVES, ADRIANINFAN CREVILLENT, CC9

134 0:15:26MUÑOZ CHINCHILLA, MANUELINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA10

115 0:15:30VANACLOIG LACRUZ, PEDRO INFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING11

103 0:15:30HEREDIA MORENO, ADRIELINFAN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT12

130 0:15:30HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERINFAN ESCUELA CICLISMO JOSE SABATER13

135 0:15:42ARQUES PEREZ, ALEJANDROINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA14

109 0:15:42HERRERO PARRA, PABLOINFAN VILA-REAL, CC15

123 0:15:50GARCIA GIMENEZ, ILIASINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING16

177 0:15:56SANCHEZ COSTA, ALEXINFAN TRIASPORT, CE17

144 0:15:56MARTINEZ MOMPO, MARIOINFAN CREVILLENT, CC18

121 0:15:56VANACLOIG LACRUZ, JUAN INFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING19

127 0:16:12BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING20

125 0:16:25PASCUAL DOMINGO, MARCINFAN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT21

102 0:16:13BOSCH SEBASTIAN, IZANINFAN BIG BIKES CARLET, CD22

173 0:17:01FERNANDEZ RIVAS, LUCASINFAN JAVEA, CC23

195 0:17:15PALAO SANCHEZ, JORGEINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA24

133 0:17:25MALAVIA TURJANICA, MAREKINFAN IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD 1,5 25

116 0:18:25MARRAHI GONZALEZ, PEREINFAN LA FORCA, PC26

141 0:18:25GERICO SANTA RITA, PAUINFAN GRANJA RINYA - BC PICASSENT27

142 0:18:50GARCIA VANACLOCHA, NICOLASINFAN BIG BIKES CARLET, CD28

114 0:18:50SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCASINFAN AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC29

136 0:19:00VERCHER ALBEROLA, CRISTIANINFAN LA VALLDIGNA, CC30

131 0:19:01MARTINEZ POVEDA, IKERINFAN ALDAYA, PC31

150 0:19:05PEREZ PEREZ, CHRISTIANINFAN LA FORCA, PC32

209 0:19:05CUESTA REYES, DARIOINFAN IN BIKE-CYCLING METRIC33

106 0:20:20SALA ABAD, VICENTE INFAN NOVELDA, UC34

174 0:20:20GARCIA VAL, ANGELINFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA35

181 0:20:20VELEZ MOLINA, RIBERY MARTININFAN ESCUELA CICLISTA YECLA36

189 0:20:21COLLADO SOLER, MARC INFAN BERNIA- XALO, CC37
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

Infantil Masculino

119 0:20:56CALATAYUD DIEZ, HUGOINFAN LA FORCA, PC38

147 0:20:56TORRES ALBERT, LEOINFAN VILLAR - IMECA CYCLING39

193 0:20:56OREA MORA, PABLOINFAN PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR, CC40

192 0:20:56ESTEVE FLOR, ORIOLINFAN SAX, CC41

164 0:20:56BRIET RODRIGUEZ, ARITZINFAN RAFA VALLS, CC42
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